
SX Contest

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX 65 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 38 VENTURATO A. 7:29.474
Tempo gara

1 1:03.024 + 00.318 16:42:47.761  45,697

2 1:02.706 --------- 16:43:50.467  45,929

3 1:04.101 + 01.395 16:44:54.568  44,929

4 1:02.736 + 00.030 16:45:57.304  45,907

5 1:04.537 + 01.831 16:47:01.841  44,626

6 1:04.645 + 01.939 16:48:06.486  44,551

7 1:07.725 + 05.019 16:49:14.211  42,525

 Po. 2 - # 7 MARCONCINI M. + 12.513
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.046 + 00.752 16:42:50.783  43,606

2 1:05.294 --------- 16:43:56.077  44,108

3 1:05.862 + 00.568 16:45:01.939  43,728

4 1:05.837 + 00.543 16:46:07.776  43,744

5 1:05.988 + 00.694 16:47:13.764  43,644

6 1:06.050 + 00.756 16:48:19.814  43,603

7 1:06.910 + 01.616 16:49:26.724  43,043

 Po. 3 - # 918 FIOCCO CREMONESE M. + 33.081
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.474 + 00.353 16:42:53.211  42,060

2 1:08.121 --------- 16:44:01.332  42,278

3 1:09.473 + 01.352 16:45:10.805  41,455

4 1:09.821 + 01.700 16:46:20.626  41,248

5 1:09.075 + 00.954 16:47:29.701  41,694

6 1:08.804 + 00.683 16:48:38.505  41,858

7 1:08.787 + 00.666 16:49:47.292  41,868

 Po. 4 - # 933 TRESOLDI J. + 42.603
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.273 + 01.188 16:42:55.010  40,983

2 1:10.092 + 01.007 16:44:05.102  41,089

3 1:10.209 + 01.124 16:45:15.311  41,020

4 1:09.085 --------- 16:46:24.396  41,688

5 1:10.750 + 01.665 16:47:35.146  40,707

6 1:10.723 + 01.638 16:48:45.869  40,722

7 1:10.945 + 01.860 16:49:56.814  40,595

 Po. 5 - # 72 BENVENUTI N. + 45.949
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.048 + 02.441 16:42:51.785  42,954

2 1:05.053 + 00.446 16:43:56.838  44,272

3 1:41.762 + 37.155 16:45:38.600  28,301

4 1:05.783 + 01.176 16:46:44.383  43,780

5 1:04.607 --------- 16:47:48.990  44,577

6 1:04.728 + 00.121 16:48:53.718  44,494

7 1:06.442 + 01.835 16:50:00.160  43,346

Fastest lap: 1:02.706 
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